OWNER
ARRINGTON, KATHY P

BIRDVILLE ISD
BROWN, LARRY D
BUILDERS FUNDING MGT LP
BURGESS, JOHN H
CHON, EUN

CLIFTON, GREG
COOK, DARLEEN C
CULLEN, JUDITH W
DENSON, DENNIS R
DURANT, JOHN M
FOX, KYLE

GREGORY, JOHN R
HOLLAND, DON
JACKSON, TIMOTHY
KEENAN, CALUM
KILPATRICK, SANDRA
KOENIG, MARY HAYS
LETZ, OLIVER
MADIREDDI, TRISHUL
MARTIN, GREGORY
MCCARTAN FAMILY TRUST
MCCLAIN, OTHO R
MILAM, MARY ELLEN
MOLINETS, SARAH
MOON, DANIEL
NORIS, ROSARIO
OCHANDIO, ROBERTO
PELS, BARBARA A
PLYMALE, LEROY
POLITO, RICHARD A
PRUETT, DEBORAH JUNE
RILEY, DONALD
RODRIGUEZ, ALFRED

NOTIFIED PROPERTY OWNERS

Z2C 2018-23 SUP 2019-09

MAILING ADDRESS

8801 JASON CT

6125 E BELKNAP ST
7101 MELISSA CT
6900 REVERCHON CT
7100 MICHAEL DR
7116 MICHAEL DR
7221 EDEN RD

7105 MICHAEL DR
7120 MICHAEL DR
8751 HIGHTOWER DR
7101 EDEN RD

7108 MICHAEL DR
8801 MARTI LN

2904 CLAY ST

8632 CRESTVIEW DR
7113 MICHAEL DR
8805 MARTI LN

7104 MICHAEL DR
7112 MICHAEL DR
7124 MICHAEL DR
8624 CRESTVIEW DR
8804 MARTI LN

PO BOX 54024

8629 CRESTVIEW DR
7105 MELISSA CT
7109 MICHAEL DR
8633 HIGHTOWER DR
8804 ASHCRAFT DR
8804 JASON CT

8800 ASHCRAFT DR
7117 MICHAEL DR
8808 ASHCRAFT DR
8805 JASON CT

8629 HIGHTOWER DR

CITY STATE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

FORT WORTH TX

FORT WORTH TX
COLLEYVILLE TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
GRANBURY TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FORT WORTH TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
HURST TX

FORT WORTH TX

FORT WORTH TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

ZIP

76182
76117
76182
76034
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76048
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76054
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182



OWNER
SIFUENTES, DARLA MUNDIE

SUTTON, PERRON R
UPCHURCH, PATRICIA
WALLOCH, MARILYN ELAINE
WEED, DANIEL E

WEST, BRENT W

WILLIAMS, MARY
WOHLDMANN, WM J

NOTIFIED PROPERTY OWNERS

Z2C 2018-23 SUP 2019-09

MAILING ADDRESS
7121 MICHAEL DR

8809 JASON CT

7217 EDEN RD

8808 MARTI LN

8625 HIGHTOWER DR
7804 VINEYARD CT
8800 JASON CT

8800 MARTI LN

CITY STATE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

ZIP
76182

76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76182
76180



